Classes begin: August 25, 2025

Course Number Section
EDUC 1100 F1
ENGL 1301 F1
HIST1301 F1
SPCH 1315 F1
SOCI 1301

RNSG 1216 79
RNSG 1128 79
RNSG 1125 79
VNSG 1323 79

engl1301cengl
Fall Flex Term A 2022

Course Listings
Course Title Instructor
Learning Framework Fields

. Hawvermale,
Composition I
Lance

U.S. History [ Staff
Public Speaking Blais, Corey
Intro. to Sociology Shoemake
Prof Nsg Competencies Medina
Intro to Healthcare Concepts ~ Segit
Prof Nsg Concepts I Hayes
Basic Nursing Skills Alapic

COURSES OFFERED ARE IN THE ACCESS BOOK RENTAL PROGRAM.

Location
Online

Online

Online
Online
Online
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown

Days

Final Exams:

Time

M 8-5; T 8-1:20
9:30-11:30
8:30-10:30
8:00 - 5:00

October 15

Limit

25
25
25

50
50
50
50

ADN admission only
ADN admission only
ADN admission only
VN admission only

5/6 - Staff



